8/30/2021

9/5/2021

9/18/2021

9/19/2021

10/3/2021

10/16/2021

10/17/2021

11/14/2021

12/4/2021

1/14/2022

3/16/2022

3/16/2022

4/8/2022

4/20/2022

4/28/2022

Passavant Retirement Community
Luncheon Luau, Zelienople, PA

Good Samaritan Church Festival,
Ambridge, PA

Merchant Coffee Company First
Anniversary Celebration, Ambridge, PA

Octoberfest, Evans City, PA

Old Economy Erntadankfest, Ambridge,
PA

Christmas in the Woods / Shaker Woods,
Columbiana, OH

Christmas in the Woods / Shaker Woods,
Columbiana, OH

Ambridge Rotary Club 100th Anniversary
Party / Edgeworth Country Club

AABB Christmas Cookie Walk, Ambridge
Area High School

Outreach Assembly, Edgeworth
Elementary School, Quaker Valley SD,
Edgeworth, PA

Retirement Living Residents Program,
Masonic Village at Sewickley

Outreach Assembly, Osborne Elementary
School, Quaker Valley SD, Sewickley, PA

Economy Elementary Outreach /
Recruiting Assembly, Economy, PA

Beaverfest, Penn State Beaver, Monaca,
PA

Spring Steel Band Concert, Ambridge Area

High School Auditorium, Ambridge, PA

11:30a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 11:40 a.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m.

TBA

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.,
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.,
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

TBA

TBA

7:00 p.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.



5/12/2022

5/14/2022

5/16/2022

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/16/2022

6/21/2022

6/24/2022

7/17/2022

8/6/2022

8/12/2022

8/13/2022

Arts & Culture Speaker Series, Zelienople,
PA

Ambridge Area School District-Title I
Parent Involvement Event, Ambridge, PA

Family Hospice 35th Annual Golf Benefit,
South Hills Country Club, Pittsburgh, PA

Celebration Villa of Chippewa Luau

5th Grade Farewell, Central Elementary
School, Allison Park, PA

Client Appreciation Event - Sharaton
Pittsburgh Airport, Moon Township, PA

Make Music Day, Townsend Park, New
Brighton, PA

Regional Rotary Event, Seven Springs,
Donegal, PA

Pressley Ridge Ice Cream Fundae /
Pittsburgh Zoo & PPG Aquarium

Family Fun Day at Mars-Bethel Mini Golf
/ Mars, PA

Marketing Luau / Senior Lutheran Life
Passavant Community - Zelienople, PA

Traditions of American Cranberry
Community Caribbean Summer Pool Party

7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

10:15 a.m.

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

TBA

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.



