8/30/2021	Passavant Retirement Community Luncheon Luau, Zelienople, PA	11:30a.m 1:30 p.m.
9/5/2021	Good Samaritan Church Festival, Ambridge, PA	1:00 p.m 2:00 p.m.
9/18/2021	Merchant Coffee Company First Anniversary Celebration, Ambridge, PA	11:00 a.m 11:40 a.m.
9/19/2021	Octoberfest, Evans City, PA	1:00 p.m 1:45 p.m.
10/3/2021	Old Economy Erntadankfest, Ambridge, PA	ТВА
10/16/2021	Christmas in the Woods / Shaker Woods, Columbiana, OH	12:00 p.m 1:00 p.m., 2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.
10/17/2021	Christmas in the Woods / Shaker Woods, Columbiana, OH	12:00 p.m 1:00 p.m., 2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.
11/14/2021	Ambridge Rotary Club 100th Anniversary Party / Edgeworth Country Club	2:00 p.m.
12/4/2021	AABB Christmas Cookie Walk, Ambridge Area High School	ТВА
1/14/2022	Outreach Assembly, Edgeworth Elementary School, Quaker Valley SD, Edgeworth, PA	ТВА
3/16/2022	Retirement Living Residents Program, Masonic Village at Sewickley	7:00 p.m.
3/16/2022	Outreach Assembly, Osborne Elementary School, Quaker Valley SD, Sewickley, PA	9:15 a.m.
4/8/2022	Economy Elementary Outreach / Recruiting Assembly, Economy, PA	10:00 a.m.
4/20/2022	Beaverfest, Penn State Beaver, Monaca, PA	11:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
4/28/2022	Spring Steel Band Concert, Ambridge Area High School Auditorium, Ambridge, PA	7:00 p.m.

5/12/2022	Arts & Culture Speaker Series, Zelienople, PA	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.
5/14/2022	Ambridge Area School District-Title I Parent Involvement Event, Ambridge, PA	12:00 p.m 2:00 p.m.
5/16/2022	Family Hospice 35th Annual Golf Benefit, South Hills Country Club, Pittsburgh, PA	3:30 p.m 4:30 p.m.
6/6/2022	Celebration Villa of Chippewa Luau	10:15 a.m.
6/7/2022	5th Grade Farewell, Central Elementary School, Allison Park, PA	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.
6/16/2022	Client Appreciation Event - Sharaton Pittsburgh Airport, Moon Township, PA	5:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.
6/21/2022	Make Music Day, Townsend Park, New Brighton, PA	1:00 p.m.
6/24/2022	Regional Rotary Event, Seven Springs, Donegal, PA	6:00 p.m.
7/17/2022	Pressley Ridge Ice Cream Fundae / Pittsburgh Zoo & PPG Aquarium	6:30 p.m 8:30 p.m.
8/6/2022	Family Fun Day at Mars-Bethel Mini Golf / Mars, PA	ТВА
8/12/2022	Marketing Luau / Senior Lutheran Life Passavant Community - Zelienople, PA	10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
8/13/2022	Traditions of American Cranberry Community Caribbean Summer Pool Party	1:00 p.m.